
2024 Airport Board Meeting Schedule
All meetings are held at 1 PM in the Prairie Room at the Great Falls Airport.

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

July – No Scheduled Meeting

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

TBD, December, 2024


